Treatment

Porcelain Veneer
Bridgework (Per Unit)
Extractions

Upper & Lower Dentures
Partial Dentures

1-3 Teeth

4-8 Teeth

Chrome Dentures
Reline (Per Arch)
Addition (Per Tooth)
Bite Guard
Gumshield

Retainer (Per Arch)
Stoning (Per Tooth)
Duraphat (Per Tooth)
Dentomycin PP

Denture Repair

Denture Repair With Imp.

Temporary Dressing
T/Br Per Unit

Dry Socket
Invisalign®

Implant Placement
Implant Crown

Bone Graft

Morrison Dental Clinic

Private Fee Guide

Price

£675

£550-£675
£100-£175

£1,000 (£500 Each)

£525

£595

£735

£130

£100 (Max £300)
£150

£80 (£20 Per Extra Colour)
£100

£25

£20

£40 (Denplan £15)
£40

£75

£35

£80

£35
£3,500-£4,000
£1,350

£1,000

£550



