Morrison Dental Clinic

Private Fee Guide

Treatment	Price
Porcelain Veneer	£675
Bridgework (Per Unit)	£550-£675
Extractions	£100-£175
Upper & Lower Dentures	£1,000 (£500 Each)
Partial Dentures	
1-3 Teeth	£525
4-8 Teeth	£595
Chrome Dentures	£735
Reline (Per Arch)	£130
Addition (Per Tooth)	£100 (Max £300)
Bite Guard	£150
Gumshield	£80 (£20 Per Extra Colour)
Retainer (Per Arch)	£100
Stoning (Per Tooth)	£25
Duraphat (Per Tooth)	£20
Dentomycin PP	£40 (Denplan £15)
Denture Repair	£40
Denture Repair With Imp.	£75
Temporary Dressing	£35
T/Br Per Unit	£80
Dry Socket	£35
Invisalign®	£3,500-£4,000
Implant Placement	£1,350
Implant Crown	£1,000
Bone Graft	£550